NN

B o 2 RS ST
EM HAMDMEMREN 3
MHCEN TOHL/BRUG ST

-

l Rangliste Midchen

Féhn Daniela

Nation

Serle. Starihr.

—

Total

Zeiten

[Zusatz-Strafpkt.

02:10,54

Wyssen Sandra

02:29.44

Reichen Heidi

02:39,04

Niederhauser Katharina

03:30,17,

Otegi Amets

BKL 1

03:38,47

Rangliste Khaben

Wyssen Lorenz

Nation  Serie Start-Nr

Total

01:07,01

Kathriner Andreas

01:40,94

Tobler Michael

01:51,86

Janza Maj

01:56,49

Raffelsberger Philip

02:12,57.

Tobler Tobias

02:15,86

Bésch Sepp

02:20,86

Arrospide Amaiur

02:27,78

W o ~N o s W N -

Gabirondo Harkaitz

02:54,84

-
()

Mildner Vinzenz

05:07,02

-
T

Mildner Kilian

MNiwlw[mipminlw | n|lowlow|]w

06:35,82

Stopper 1| Stopper2 | @ Zeit || AUT1 | AUT2 | SLOT | SLOZ | DEUT| DEU2] &717 | STi2 | SUli | SUZ | BRLT [ BRZ | SF

01:49,56 | 01:49,53 | ot.4954ll 15 | 15 | 1 1 2 2 1 | 15 1 1 105 00:21,00]]
01:40,44 | 01:40,44 | 014044l 35 | 35 | 25 | 25 | 3 | 35 | 3 3 3 3 24,5] 00:49,00f]
02:01,06 | 02:01,02 | 02:01,04] 3 3 2 2 [ 25 | 2 2 2 25 | 2 19,00 00:38,00]|
02:5521 | 02:5512 | 025517 2 2 3 3 2 2 | 25| 2 7 2 17,5]_00:35.00]|
02:56,31 | 025563 | 02:5547) 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | a 3 3 3 | 25 | 25 21,5 00.43,00f
[ Zeiten Noten 2 Zusatz-Strafpkt
Stopper 1| Stopper 2] @ Zeit || AUT1 | AUT2 | SLOT | SLO2 | DEUT | DEUZ ] STi | 5112 [ Ui | 0% [ BRA [BRZ| =P

01:02,98 | 01:03,03 | o01:03,01f 05 | 1 0 0 o o | 05 | o 05 | 05 20| 0004,00
01:2498 | 01:2401 | o12404 1 [ 15 | 1 1 1 1 | os | 1 1 1 80| 00:16,00]
01:32,78 | 01:32,04 | 013286) 15 | 15 | 1 1] 15 | 2 1 1 1 1 9,5] 0019,00]
01:3540 | 01:3558 | o1:3549) 15 | 15 15 | 15 | 1 1 1 15 | 2 10,5] 00:21,00]
01:37,72 | 01:37,43 | 01:37,57 2 2 |25 | 25| 2 2 15| 2 | 25| 25 17,5] 00:35,00]
01:50,00 | 01:49,72 | o01.4986] 2 2 | 1515 2 [ 18] 15| 15 15 | 1 13,0] 026,00
014579 | 014593 | 014586| 25 | 2 2 2 | 25 | 25 2,5 2 2 17,5| 00:35,00)
01:55,68 | 01:5587 | 01:5578| 25 | 25 | 15 | 15 | 25 | 25 15 | 15 | 2 16,0] 002,00
02:21,87 | 02:21,81 | 022184 25 | 25 | 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 16,5 0033,00
04:46,92 | 04:47,12 | 04:47.02) 15 | 15 | 1 1 5 1 | 15| 15 | 1 1 10,0] 00:20,00
06:09,25 | 06:08.38 | 06:08,82)| 2 | 25 | 15 | 15 15 1 15 | 15 | 2 2 | 15 135 00:27,00




-f

‘oL AUgES WpeT
EW HAMDMAHEN &
THTHENEDHL ZB0 NN W

Schileher Elisabeth AUT 4/ 23
Féhn Margrit Sul 3] 15
Aebli Iris SuJ 4 25
Kronberger Karin AUT 2l M
Ehrbar Andrea Sul 1 3

Fritz Viktoria AUT 5t 29
Marty Martina sul 5| 28
Frehner Regula Sul 2 13
Kolar Petra SLO 2| 12
Frischknecht Marianne Sul 2 8
Niederhauser Maria AUT 1 2

Schnérch Alexandra AUT 3] 18
Mazkiaran Ainhoa BKL 1 6

Imaz Alaitz BKL 5| 27
Otamendi Ainara BKL 2 10
Astondoa Irati BKL 3 14
Schurk Sandra DEU 4 24
Mildner Elisabeth DEU 2 8
Krek Romana sSLO al “7
Sauter Michaela DEU 1 4

Egger Magdalena ST 4 20
Aichner Hannah STI 31 19
Versié Marija SLO 5| 31
Gumpold Maria DEU 3] 18
Carman Mateja sLo 1 1

Haas Gesina DEU 5| 26
Garmendia Maide BKL 4 21
Aichner Ursula STI 5 30
Carman Sabina SLO af 22
Béredova Andrea SVK 1 5

]_— Zeiten Noten = P seg .Zusa‘tz-S-?afpkt.
Stopper 1 | Stopper 2 [ @ Zeit |[ AUT1 [ AUT2 | SLO1 | SLO2 | DEU1] DEU2| STI1 | STi2 | Suit | SUR | BKLT | BRiZ | 5.5

00:53,47 | 00:53,53 | 00:53,50]] 1 1 los|os5| 1 [ 05| 05 05 | 1 1 6.0] 00:12,00
01:02,75 | 01:0257 | o10266] 05 | 1 | 05 | 05 | o o | o5 | os 05 | 05 35| 00:07,00
00:55,58 | 00:5528 | oossa4ll 1 | 15 | 4 1 1 1 1 | o5 1 1 80| 001600
00:53,83 | 00:53,43 | 00:5363 15 | 15 | 1 1] o5 | - 1 | 15 | 15 95| 00.19,00]
01:0319 | 01:0322 | otoz21f 1 1 1 1 o5 | o5 05 | os 05 | 05 55 001100
00:59,50 | 00:59,65 | 00:59.58 15 | 15 | 1 1 1 1 | o5 | 05 | 1 1 80| 001600
00:52,06 | 00:51,87 | 005198 15 | 2 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 15 | 15 12,0 00:24,00
00:54,00 | 00:53,84 | 00:5392) 25 | 25 | 2 2 |25 | 25 | 15| 2 2 2 17.5| 00.35,00
01:28,65 | 01:28.48 | 01.28,55 05 0 0 0 0 o | o5 | os | os 1,5| 00.03,00
01:02,62 | 01:02,62 | 010262 2 | 25 | 2 2 2 2 | 15 | 15 25 | 2 16,0] 003200
00:58,18 | 00:59.32 | 00:59 2] 2 2 3 | 25 | 2 2 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 18,5 00:37,00
01:17,00 | 01:16.96 | 011698 15 ] 15 [ 15 | 2 1 1 1 1|15 | 15 10,5 002100
01:22,81 | 012318 | o12300 1 | 15 | 4 1| o5 | 05 | 1 EREE 80| 001600
01:19,75 | 01:19,75 | ot9.75)| 15 | 2 2 2 |15 |15 1 | 15| 4 1 12,0] 0024 00
011334 | 011331 | ot1333f| 2 [ 25 | 2 | 15 | 2 2 2 2 2 | 15 15,5 00:34,00[
01:18.44 | 011922 | 011883) 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 2 2 2 | 15 ] 25| 2 18,0] 00:36,00
01:18,53 | 01:18,66 | 011860 25 | 3 | 25 | 25 2 2 2 2 | 25 | 25 18,50 00:37,00
01:20,40 | 01:20,65 | 012053 3 3 | 25 | 25 2 2 2 2 | 25 | 2 18,5 00:37,00
01:22,08 | 01:21,04 | otz100] 25 | 35 3 3 3 3 3 | 35| 35| 3 255 00:51,00
01:41,08 | 01:41,06 | 014107 25 | 25 | 2 2 15 | 15 | 2 2 2 2 15,0] 00:32,00
01:31,65 | 013159 | 013162 25 | 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24,0] 00:48,00]
01:44,65 | 01:4484 | 014474)| 25 | 25 | 2 2 | 25 | 25 2 |15 | 2 2 17,5] 00:35,00f]
01:56,53 | 01:56,60 | o1.8661| 2 2 1 1 15 ] 15 [ 45 [ 15 | 2 2 13,0]  o0:26,00}]
01:47,02 | 01:4590 | o1.4696| 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 15 | 15 | 2 2 | 25 | 25 18.0] 00-36,00
01:53.75 | 015341 | 01:53,58 2.5 2 2 2 15| 2 | 15 | 25 | 25 16,5 00:33,00
01:33,17 | 01:33,18 | 013318 3 | 235 | a5 | 35 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 | 35 28,0( 005600
02:03,11 | 02:03,13 | 020312} 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 2 2 2 | 15 18,5] 00:37.00
0t:58,24 | o1:58,18 | o1sez1f| 3 | 35 | 3 3 | 25 | 25 3 s | a5 | 3 240| o00:48,00
015653 | 01:57.85 | 015719 35 | 35 3 3 3 3 3 | 25 | 35 | 3 250( 00:50.00]
03:18,12 | 03:17.94 | eate03fl 25 25 | 25 2 2 |25 | 25| 2 | 25 | 25 19,0] 00:38,00]|




Selinger Bernhard

Nation  Serig Starthr.

Total

02:41,43

Goenaga Jexuxmari

=
k=

02:54,03

Tobler Stefan

02:58,25

02:58,79

03:01,71

03:01,83

03:06,16

03:07,37

03:07,53

03:08,36

03:09,00

03:14,95

03:15,51

03:20,06

03:20,75

03:21,26

03:24,74

03:25,70

03:26,00

03:26,39

03:27,89

03:30,01

03:30,75

03:31,82

03:32,09

03:32,96

03:32,97

03:33,27

2
Pibernik Matej SLO 6] 37
Liénd Stefan Sul 3 18
Gabirendo Julen BKL B
Pertiller Andreas AUT 2l M
Schindelbacher Johannes AUT 7| 45
Grab Lukas sul 7 43
Grossbichler Mathias AUT 3
Spiess Georg STI 6
Topf Maximilian AUT 5| 32
Irsara Christian STI 3] 20
Mitxelena Bixente BKL 8| 47
Winder Fabian AUT 9| 56
Lanziner Daniel STI 4] 24
Winder Jakob AUT 10| 60
Ausserhofer Andreas STI 5| 298
Jauregi Altzo BKL 3] 21
Mayer Josef DEU 7| 40
Fuchs Reto Sul 1 3
Domanegg Valentin STI 7
Frischknecht Martin Ssul 6| 36
Relthuber Florian AUT B| 46
Keil Lorenz DEU 6] 38
Lizartza Mikel BKL 6| 35
Schlapfer Beat Sul 9] 52
Krek Roman SLO 2 9
Reichen Armin Sul 5| 28

03:37,25

Noten 4 seg Zusatz-Strafpkt.

Stopper 1 | Stopper2 [ @ Zeit || AUT1 [ AUT2 | SLOT | SLO2 | DEU1 ] DEUZ | STH | STiz | SUN | suiz | BRLT [ BRz | =P

02:13,68 | 02:13.18 | 02:13.43 1 1| o5 | o5 | 1 1 | os | o5 | 15 | 15 70| 00:28,00
02:44,04 | 02:44.02 | 02:4403 05 | 05 | 05 | 05 | o o | 05 | 05| o 0 2,5] o00-10,00
02:22,24 | 022225 | 022225 15 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 | 15 90| 002600
02:24,87 | 022472 | oz2479) 1 1 05 | 05 | 15| 15 | 1 | o5 | 15 | 15 8,5] 00:34,00
024771 | 02:47,71 | 024771 05 | 05 | 05 | o5 | o o | o5 | os 05 | 1 3.5/ 001400
02:11,78 | 021188 | 021183 15 | 2 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 2 | 15 | 15 12,5] 00:50,00
02:44,16 | 02:44,16 | 02:44,16 05 | 05 | o5 | o5 | 1 1 | o5 | 05 | 1 1 55 00:22,00
02:3334 | 02:33.40 | 023337 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 | 15 85| 002400
02:29,38 | 02:2060 | 022953 1 1 1 1 1 1 15 | 15 15 | 15 9,5 00:38,00]
02:1844 | 02:18.28 | 02:18,36 15| 16| 15| 15|15 15| 18] 15 | 25 | 2 12.5] 00:50,00]
02:20,03 | 022897 | 022000 15 | 15 | 1 i 1 1 15 1 [ 15| 2 10,0 o0:40,00]
01:46,75 | 014715 | 01:46,95 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 3 3 3 3 | 35 22.0] 01.28,00
02:05,60 | 02:05.43 | 020651 25 | 25 | 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 | 25 17.5] 01:10,00
02:34,16 | 02:33,97 | 02:3408) 15 | 15 | 156 | 15 | 1 1 | 15| 15 [ 16 | 15 115 00:46,00
02:18,72 | 021878 | 216,75 15 | 15 | 2 2 2 | 15 2 | 25 | 25 15,5 01:02,00
021562 | 021490 | 021526l 2 | 25 | 2 2 2 2 2 [ 15 ] 25| 2 16,5 01:06,00]
02:28,75 | 02:28,73 | 02:28,74 165 | 15 | 15| 15| 2 2 | 15| 15 [ 25 | 25 14.0] 00:56,00]
02:29,71 | 02:2068 | 022070 2 2 (15| 1 |15 15 2 | 15| 2 2 14,0{ _00:56,00]|
02:53,03 | 02:5006 | o025200f 15 | 15 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 85| 002400
02:36,46 | 023531 | 023638 2 2 1 1 15 | 15 | 15 | 1 2 12,5 00:50,00
02:40,01 | 02:39.78 | 023989l 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 15 | 2 12,0] 00:48,00
02:46,09 | 02:45,93 | 024601 15 | 15 | 4 1 1 1 15 | 15 | 2 2 11,0] 00-44,00
02:46,81 | 02:46,60 | 024675) 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 05 | 05 | 15 | 15 15 | 15 11,0 00:44.00
02:25,96 | 02:25,60 | 022582 2 2 15 | 15| 15| 2 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 16,5 01.06,00
02:27,44 | 022473 | o22808| 2 2 2 2 25 | 25 | 15 | 15 | 25 | 2 18,5 01.06,00
03:04.91 | 03:0500 | 03:0496) 15 | 1.5 | 1 1 | os o5 | 1 1 [ os | 05 7.0 00:28,00
02:53,00 | 025204 | 025207 15 | 15 | 1 1 r 1 1 1 2 2 10.0] 00:40,00]|
032503 | 03:2550 | 032527] o0 | 05 ) o [os5] o [ os| o | o5 | o5 20| _00.08.00f
02:29,19 | 022031 | 022025 25 | 25 | 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 | 25 17,0] _01.08,00]




Heinzer Ronny Sul 4, 25
Irazustabarrena Suharri BKL 9| 57
Otegi Jon BKL 4 27
Urkola Oier BKL 7 42
Reichl Johannes AUT 1 5
Agreiter Jan STl 8] 55
Wérndl Schorsch DEU 8| 48
Lanziner Klaus 8TI 8| 50
Frick Jakob sul 10| 62
Avgustingi¢ David SLO 4/ 23
Urrutia Andoni BKL 1 6

Prossliner Florian STI 1 7

Artmann Stefan DEU 9] 83
Astner Hans DEU 4, 22
Gabloner Florian STI 2 12
Erbschwendtner Franz AUT 4| 26
Carman Miha SLO 3 15
Kluchtak Rudolf SVK 2 10
Naf Thomas sul 8| 49
Waorndl Marinus DEU 2l 13
Paul Marinus DEU 3 16
Carman Gasper SLO 10| 61
JezerSek Janez sLO 5| 30
Oblak JoZe SLO 8 51
Austin Kevin GBR 1 4

Krek Jaka SLO 7 M
Ibabe Enaitz BKL 2 8

Schmid Marinus DEU 10| 58
Domanegg Christian STI 10 63
Cas Darko SLO 9l 54
Vostrovsky David CZE 1 2

Bichler Vinzenz DEU 5 33
Hedvigy Marek SVK 1 1

Adams Nigel GBR 31 19

02:51,72 | 02:5081 | oz51,26] 15 [ 2 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 15 | 15 12,0] 004800
02:45,75 | 02:45.85 | 024580 25 | 25 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 | 2 15 | 15 14,0] 0056,00
02:41,19 | 02:41,19 | 02:41,19 25 | 2 2 |15 | 2 15 | 2 15,5 01.02,00
02:48,13 | 02:48,07 | 02:48.10 2 [ 15 15| 15| 15 15 | 2 2 140 005600
02:17,46 | 0211693 | 021719 25 | 25 | 3 3 | 25| 25 | 25 | 3 3 3 22,0] 012800
023550 | 02:3562 | 023586 2 | 25 | 2 2 | 25 | 25 2 2 | 25 | »2 17,5 010,00
02:2368 | 032390 | 025579| 25 | 25 | 15 | 15 15 2 | 15| 15| 18| 2 14,00 00.56,00]
02:32,63 | 023256 | 023254|| 25 | 25 | 2 2 | 25 | 25 25 | 25 | 3 | 25 19,5]_01:18,00]
02:46,97 | 024,68 | 024682 25 | 25 | 15 | 15 | 2 2 2 2 25 | 25 170{ _0t.08,00
03:0595 | 03:0575 | 030585 15 | 2 15 [ 15 | 1 1 |15 | 15| 2 2 125 _00:50,00f]
03:2690 | 032691 | o032691ff 1 | 15 | 4 1 1 |15 los | 1 [ 05| os 75| 003000
02:45,00 | 02:4507 | 024503 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 15 | 15 2,5 18.5] 011400
03:11,56 | 03:11,21 | 031138 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 15 ] 15 | 15 | 15 15 12,0 o0:8,00]
02:35.43 | 022556 | 02:2550| s 3 |25 | 25 3 3 3 | 35| as | s 240l 01:36.00
02:46,00 | 02:46,00 | 024605 2 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 28 2 | 15 | 25 | 25 18,0[ 01-16,00
02:26,20 | 02:26,37 | 022633 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 | 35 | 3 24,0| 01:36.00
02:57,80 | 02:57,68 | 025774 2 2 2 |15 | 2 2 2 | 25 | 25 16,5] 01:06,00]
04:03,71 | 04:04,03 | o40387| o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00[ 00.00.00]
03:01,00 | 03:01,28 | 030119) 25 | 25 | 2 2 2 2 | 15 | 15 25 | 25 170] 01.08,00]
03:4532 | 034532 | 034532| 1 1 1 1 15 15 1 [os | 4 1 85| 00 34,00
08:16.47 | 031645 | 031646 2 | 25 | 2 2 2 | 15 15 | 15 | 25 | 25 16.0] 01.04,00]
03:16,43 | 031554 | 031648] 25 | 25 15 15| 15| 2 2 2 2 | 25 16,0] 01:04,00
03:44,63 | 034487 | 034475 15 | 15 1 1 1 1 15 | 15 | 15 | 15 10,5] 00:42,00
03:19,57 | 03:19.44 | 031950] 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 210[ o124,00
04:06,03 | 04:05,80 | 04:05,96 P 1 1 1| 15 | 15 | 15 | 1 1 15 10,0] 00:40,00
03:42,46 | 03:42,44 | 034245 2 | 25 1515 | 15| 2 | 25 | 256 | 25 | 25 170] 010800
03:51,00 | 035134 | oaE147|| 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 15.0[ 01.00.00]
04:00,18 | 040881 | oa0900 15 | 2 | 15 | 15 15 | 15| 15 | 15 | 2 2 13,0] 00:52,00
04:10,41 | 04:0860 | 040955 2 2 | 15| 15| 15 ] 15 15 | 15 | 25 | 25 14,0 005,00
03:5069 | 03:5073 | 03m0,71)| 25 | a 256 | 25 | 25| 2 [ 25 | 25 | 3 3 210 01:24.00
04:0431 | 04:0440 | 040435 3 [ 25 | 25 | 25 | 3 3 3 2 3 | 25 22,00 01:28,00
05:23,65 | 051815 | o52141| 25 | 25 | 15 | 15 2 | 15 | 2 2 | 15| 15 14,5] 005800
04:39,57 | 04:39.41 | oasoasll 35 | 35 | 35 | a5 | 35 | 35 | 35 3 | 35| 3 27.5] 01:50,00

(RN 06:28.46 | 06:28,31 | o06:2839) 05 | 1 | 05 | 05 | o 05 | 05 | 05 | 05 1 45| 00:18,00
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16, - 20, August 2017
EM HANDMAHEN B2
INGENBOHL /ERUNNEN

Mannschaftswertung Europameisterschaft 2017 / Damen

Nation

Start-Nr.

Schilcher Elisabeth 4

Kronberger Karin AUT 2 11
Fritz Viktoria AUT 5 29
Fohn Margrit SuUl 3 15
Aebli Iris Sul 4 25
Ehrbar Andrea SUl 1 3
Mazkiaran Ainhoa BKL 1 6
Imaz Alaitz BKL 5 27
Otamendi Ainara BKL 2 10
Schurk Sandra DEU 4 24
Mildner Elisabeth DEU 2 8
Sauter Michaela DEU 1 4
Kolar Petra SLO 2 12
Krek Romana SLO 3 17
Versi¢ Marija SLO 5 31
Egger Magdalena STI 4 20
Aichner Hannah STI 3 19
Aichner Ursula 5

Total

01:05,50
01:12,63
01:15,58
01:09,66
01:11,44
01:14,21
01:39,00
01:43,75
01:44,32
01:55,60
01:57,52
02:13,07
01:31,55
02:12,98
02:22,61
02:19,62
02:19,74
02:46,21

03:33,71

03:35,31

05:07,07

06:06,19

06:07,14

07:25,57




Vath VAN

18- 70 August 2017
EM HANDMAHEN I3
INGENBOHL/BRUNNEMN

Mannschaftswertung Europameisterschaft 2017 / Herren

Nation Serie Start-Nr. Total

02:41,43
11 03:06,16
45 VEHgRTd 15:18,27
17 03:08,36
32 03:14,95
14 02:58,25
18 03:01,71
43 (RHIFERY 16:06,13
3 03:27,89
36 03:30,75
59 02:54,03
31 03:01,83
47 (BP0 16:14,88
21 03:26,00
35 03:32,96
34 03:09,00

Selinger Bernhard
Pertiller Andreas AUT
Schindelbacher Johannes AUT
Grossbichler Mathias AUT
Topf Maximilian AUT
Tobler Stefan SuUl
Luond Stefan Sul
Grab Lukas Sul
Fuchs Reto Sul
Frischknecht Martin SuUl
Goenaga Jexuxmari BKL
Gabirando Julen BKL
Mitxelena Bixente BKL
Jauregi Altzo BKL
Lizartza Mikel BKL
Spiess Georg STI

—

Sl NvVoldlolo(o|NIvNlo|dlw|lolo|lw|o|lo|o|lo|=|~N|w[m]loalw| o

Irsara Christian STI 20 03:15,51
Lanziner Daniel STI 24 VERAIPIS 16:41,48
Ausserhofer Andreas STI 29 03:25.,70
Domanegg Valentin STI 44 03:30,01
Mayer Josef DEU 40 03:26,39
Keil Lorenz DEU 38 03:32,09
Waérndl Schaorsch DEU 48 UERBRAN 18:49,15
Artmann Stefan DEU 53 03:59,38
Astner Hans DEU 22 04:01,50
Pibernik Matej SLO 37 02:58,79
Krek Roman SLO 9 03:33,27
Avgustingi¢ David SLO 23 VEHTREY 18:52,13
Carman Miha SLO 15 04:03,74

—_

Carman Gasper SLO 61 04:20,48




